Ingredients and Allergens
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HARRODS HARRODS OLVERUM K18
Premier Cru Brut 156-Piece Mixed Chocolate Bath Oil Leave-In Molecular Repair
Champagne NV (75cl) Selection Box (250ml) Hair Mask (50ml)
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DECREE BAMFORD HARRODS
SOS Revitalising Mask Edit B Silent Night-Time Pillow Wicker Basket
Mist (50ml) (49cm x 32cm x 25cm)

For allergens, see ingredients listed in **bold**:

WINE & SPIRITS (1)

Harrods Premier Cru Brut Champagne NV (75cl e)

Contains: sulphites.

ABV:12%

The UK Chief medical officer recommend that adults do not regularly drink not more than 14 units
per week. Drink responsibly.

Suitable for vegans.

Made in France.

CONFECTIONERY (1)

15-Piece Mixed Chocolate Selection Box (125g) (“‘Pf::tgg“;':'“f°’maﬁ°"

Milk chocolate [sugar, cocoa butter*, dried whole milk, cocoa Energy (KJ):  2346KJ
mass*, emulsifier: soya lecithin; vanilla extract], white Energy (Keal):  563Kcal
chocolate [sugar, cocoa butter*, dried whole milk, emulsifier: Fat: 37g
soya lecithin; flavouring], dark chocolate [cocoa mass*, sugar, of which saturates: 20.7g
cocoa butter*, emulsifier: soya lecithin; vanilla extract], biscuit Carbohydrates:  48.5g
butter [caramelised biscuit ((wheat flour, sugar, vegetable oils CUTINEINSIZAES &L
(palm*, rapeseed), invert sugar syrup, raising agent: sodium Protein: 6ig
hydrogen carbonate; soya flour, salt, cinnamon)), rapeseed oll, Salt: 0.25g

sugar, emulsifier: soya lecithin; acid: citric acid], pistachio
nuts, whipping cream (milk), sugar, butterfat (milk),
humectants: vegetable glycerine, sorbitol; spiced biscuit
crumb [wheat flour, sugar, vegetable oils (palm*, rapeseed),
inverted sugar syrup, raising agent: sodium hydrogen
carbonate; salt, cinnamon], glucose syrup, cocoa nibs, cocoa
butter*, rapeseed oil, inverted sugar syrup, sea salt, vanilla
paste [sugar syrup, vanilla concentrate, vanilla seeds, vanilla
powder], glazing agent: gum arabic; flavouring, colour: iron
oxides and hydroxides; canola oil, coconut oil.

*This product has been made using responsibly sourced cocoa and palm oil.
May contain traces of peanuts, other tree nuts and sources of gluten.

Dark chocolate contains cocoa solids 70% minimum. Milk chocolate contains cocoa solids 41%
minimum and milk solids 14% minimum.

Suitable for vegetarians and those on a halal diet. Alcohol-free.
Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours.

Produced in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL.
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